
Pokal Südlicher Westerwald/Rhein-Lahn
2016/17

Herren D Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Do.
Fr.

07.03.2017
14.03.2017
23.03.2017
24.03.2017

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

2
1
3
4

SV Olympia Eschelbach V
ASV 1922 Niederelbert IV
Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen IV
TuS 1904 Himmighofen IV

SV Hertha Nievern II
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach III
TV Eschbach
TV Dörnberg

0:4
2:4
4:3
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

03.02.2017
06.02.2017
07.02.2017
08.02.2017
09.02.2017
16.02.2017
16.02.2017
16.02.2017

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

7
2
4
5
6
1
3
8

SG Lahnbrück Fachbach III
Diezer TSK "Oranien" II
ASV 1922 Niederelbert IV
TTV Bad Ems II
Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen IV
TTC Nentershausen III
Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen VI
TV Dörnberg

TTC Nentershausen II
TuS 1904 Himmighofen IV
ASV 1922 Niederelbert V
SV Olympia Eschelbach V
TTC Steinefrenz II
SV Hertha Nievern II
TV Eschbach
Eisbachtaler Spfr.

4:1
0:4
4:0
3:4
4:1
2:4
0:4
4:2

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 15.01.2017     -    1 Eisbachtaler Spfr. SSV Nordhofen II 4:0 NA
 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Olympia Eschelbach V
SV Hertha Nievern II
TuS 1904 Himmighofen IV
TV Dörnberg
TTV Bad Ems II
SG Lahnbrück Fachbach III
ASV 1922 Niederelbert IV
ASV 1922 Niederelbert V
TV Eschbach
TTC Nentershausen II
TTC Nentershausen III
TTC Steinefrenz II
Diezer TSK "Oranien" II
Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen IV
Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen VI
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